1st

1st

548

583

Kyrala, Nikola

Staab, Peter

Ist 770 | Lorig, Easton
2nd | 769 | Mortenson, Hollyann
3rd 653 | Rein, Kensie

1st

1st

1st

401

887

738

893

1st 841 | Glissman, Owen
2nd | 827 | Dougherty, Reilly
Tst 670 | Lorig, Austin

2nd | 587 | Bustos, Andres

Smith , Sadie

Markle, Khloe

Fisk, Taiylor

Kolb, Michael

2nd

1st

1st

1st

842

599

410

887

Crosland, Hunter

Sidhu, Zubin

Turner, Corrin

O'Brien, Ella

2nd

Ist

874

764

Smith, Shaylee

Ciotinga, Andrea

2nd

746

Kucker, Mariska

Hecker, Landon




1st 821 | Nielsen, Patrick
2nd | 716 | Cook, John (Jack)
3rd 652 | Tsi, Aaron

1st 707 | Burke, Jessica
2nd | 397 | Muehling, Gracie
. senor-MaleBasbow |
1st 665 | Fisk, Patrick
2nd | 631 | Kucker, Ryan
3rd 596 | Sefranka, Scott
475 | Conte, Anthony

1st

709

1st 886 | Bullis, Brian
2nd | 877 | Stringham, Adam
3rd 830 | Crosland, Jeffery
818 | Labrador, Travis
| seorMaleRewe
1st 833 | Austin, Chris
2nd | 819 | Kettelhut, Randy
3rd | 752 | Wolfersteig, lan
676 | Kee, Reuben
603 | Cimochowski, Joey
21 Miller, Devan

Gebhardt, Sara

Tst 851 | Garcia, Erica

2nd | 830 | Bullis, Valerie

3rd 798 | Cuchiara, Heather

| sOt(omerlyMasterS0)-Male-Compound |

1st 873 | Beck, Robert

2nd | 872 | Pollei, Tom

3rd | 868 | Brunko, Ken

791 | Nikitin, Sergey




1st 817 | Gosnell, Ron

2nd | 758 | Focht, Eric

3rd 714 | Brandenburg, Jeff

1st 710 | Dwyer, Michelle

2nd | 591 | Focht, Kimberly

1st 841 | Hanson, Mark G

2nd | 834 | Edwards, Mike

3rd 815 | Cordeiro, Joseph

812 | Walter, Ken

799 | Rust, Michael

790 | Pernett, Daniel

783 | Bernard, Edward

1st 793 | Bamberg , Matt

1st 835 | Kolb, Dan

2nd | 638 | Gartland, Michael

0 Babb, Ronnie

1st 570 | Johnson, Charles

*893 was the top score of the tournament.



